
92 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/05/02 3,942 30,295 7.40 7.95 7.40 7.75 -0.00 915 

92/05/05 6,559 53,502 7.90 8.25 7.80 8.25 0.50 1,162 

92/05/06 7,655 63,833 8.50 8.50 8.20 8.25 0.00 1,382 

92/05/07 7,078 59,436 8.40 8.60 8.20 8.30 0.05 1,380 

92/05/08 3,959 33,057 8.30 8.45 8.25 8.40 0.10 855 

92/05/09 2,573 21,328 8.40 8.40 8.25 8.30 -0.10 548 

92/05/12 2,721 22,676 8.40 8.50 8.15 8.20 -0.10 516 

92/05/13 2,890 23,392 8.30 8.30 8.00 8.00 -0.20 671 

92/05/14 1,309 10,574 8.10 8.15 8.00 8.05 0.05 320 

92/05/15 5,983 49,645 8.10 8.40 8.10 8.20 0.15 1,183 

92/05/16 3,793 31,150 8.30 8.30 8.10 8.25 0.05 592 

92/05/19 8,151 69,320 8.40 8.65 8.35 8.40 0.15 1,459 

92/05/20 4,627 39,002 8.40 8.50 8.35 8.50 0.10 876 

92/05/21 3,758 31,913 8.50 8.60 8.35 8.40 -0.10 748 

92/05/22 2,305 19,120 8.40 8.40 8.25 8.25 -0.15 486 

92/05/23 3,487 28,954 8.35 8.40 8.25 8.35 0.10 577 

92/05/26 3,855 31,726 8.30 8.35 8.10 8.30 -0.05 699 

92/05/27 2,278 18,714 8.30 8.30 8.10 8.10 -0.20 446 

92/05/28 1,774 14,532 8.20 8.25 8.15 8.15 0.05 441 

92/05/29 1,322 10,834 8.20 8.25 8.15 8.15 0.00 269 

92/05/30 2,430 19,975 8.20 8.30 8.15 8.15 0.00 417 

 


